Email: sales@hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: Hongdacapacitors
Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Tel: +86 (0)769 82207248
有失效率等级的片式高分子固体电解质钽电容器
HCAK55H High Reliability, Ultra Low ESR,
Polymer Electrolytic Tantalum Capacitors (THB Series)
● 树脂模压封装、密封性好、片式、体积小、重量轻、有极性;

HCAK55H型，双85THB，高可靠性系列
Features and Applications
◆How to order
HCAK55H V 476 M 010
Type Case Size Capacitance code Tolerance Rated DC Voltage
HCAK55H See size table pF Code: 1st  two digits
represent significant figures
3rd digit represents mulitplier
(number of zeros to follow)
106 = 10uF
476 = 47uF
Code 035: 35VDC
M: +/-20% 006 = 6.3VDC
010 = 10VDC
025 = 25VDC
035 = 35VDC
050 = 50VDC
0050R
ESR in mΩ Package
R: Tape and Reel
T
THB Series
K: +/-10% Code 0050: 50
0050 = 50
0100 = 100
1000 = 1000
mΩ
mΩ
mΩ
mΩ
T:  THB Series
Email: sales@hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: Hongdacapacitors
Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Tel: +86 (0)769 82207248
主要技术性能
● Operating temperature range: -55~125°C; Derating design refers to Application Guide 3.1;
● Rated voltage, derated voltage, nominal capacitance: See Table 2;
● Capacitance tolerance: K grade: ±10%; M grade: ±20%.
● Room temperature DC leakage current, room temperature dissipation factor: Not exceeding Table 2 specifications;
● Equivalent Series Resistance ESR (25°C, 100kHz): Not exceeding Table 2 specifications;
● Dimensions and case codes: See Figure 1 and Table 1.
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Case
Table 1 Product Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1
Key Technical Specifications
100V
107 X
X
X
X
XT476
X X X X X
Internal�Code
Rated�Capacitance�476�=�47uF